
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 05572135 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Brindleys investments Limited 

| company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Ravi Sembi 
Bluestone Business Recovery & Insolvency Ltd 
6 Vicarage Road 

' Edgbaston 
Birmingham B15 3ES 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 

Signed Mts Date _9 February 2015 

For Official Use 

Presenter's name, Bluestone Business Recovery & Insolvency Ltd aetee 
address and reference 6 Vicarage Road ry ey Liquidati 

ro2ra018 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ee ih one 
#191 



Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

BRINDLEYS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

on the 6 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 

before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr Paramyit Singh 

Signed ead Ce ] \ 

Dated 6 February 2015 



BRINDLEYS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated 

Assets Book Value to realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Debtors 2,299 NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 

Signature FSH 



BRINDLEYS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated 

LIABILITIES to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (from Page A) 0 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - Arrears of Wages / Holiday Pay NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surp!us as regards preferential creditors 0) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 NIL 

Net Property 0 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders ie) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors a 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Creditors 134,698 

Directors loan account 472,417 
(607,116) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (607,116) 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of FC's post 15 September 2003) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (607,116) 

Issued and called up capital - Ordinary Shareholders 18 (18) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (607,134) 

son NEAL A Date 6 lo | 2S 


